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Question 1 - Summary 

Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

13.8% 8 
32.8% 19 
25.9% 15 
24.1% 14 
3.4% 2 

58 
0skipped question 

In what system are you employed? 

Public Library 

State University System 

answered question 

Public School System 

Answer Options 

Other 

Florida College System 

Question 2 - Summary 

Response 
Percent 

Response 
Count 

10.9% 6 
89.1% 49 

55 
3 

Answer Options 

Yes 
No 

answered question 
skipped question 

Have you found any statements in the report that are incorrect? 

Question 3 - Summary 

Response 
Count 

10 
10 
48skipped question 

If yes, specify the page number where the inaccuracy is found, 
the inaccuracy, a suggested correction, and a source where the 
correction can be verified. 

Answer Options 

answered question 

(NOTE: See the responses by sector to read responses to #3.) 



Question 4 - Summary 

Answer Recommend Neutral Don't Rating Response 
Option 1 8 8 35 2.53 51 
Option 2 4 8 38 2.68 50 
Option 3 7 15 27 2.41 49 
Option 4 20 19 11 1.82 50 
Option 5 3 11 37 2.67 51 

Option 6 
31 9 9 1.55 49 

17 17 
answered question 52 52 

6skipped question 

Comments on Current Options (You may suggest alternative 

Please indicate your preference for each option for "establishing a process for 
SUNLINK, FCLA, CCLA, and FEL to jointly negotiate the statewide licensing of 
electronic resources to reduce the overall cost of such resources." (options begin on 
p. 21 of initial draft report) 

(NOTE: See responses by sector to read Comments related to #4.) 

Question 5 - Summary 

Response 
Count 

6 
6 

52 
(NOTE: See the responses by sector to read suggested alternatives.) 

answered question 
skipped question 

Answer Options 

If you would like to suggest an alternative option for the Committee to consider for 
establishing a process to jointly negotiate statewide licensing of electronic 
resources, please do so now, including an explanation of why the suggested option is 
viable. 

Question 6 - Summary 

Answer 
Options 

Recommend Neutral 
Don't 

Recommend 
Rating 

Average 
Response 

Count 

Option 1 10 22 18 2.16 50 
Option 3 30 16 3 1.45 49 

10 

answered 
question 51 
skipped 

question 7 

Comments on Current Options (You may suggest alternative options in 
Question 7) 

Please indicate your preference for the options for establishing a statewide approach 
and process for contracting with library cataloging utilities and other providers of 
library services and products. (options begin on p. 50 of initial draft report) 

(NOTE: See responses by sector to read Comments related to #6.) 



Question 7 

Response Count 

5 
5 

53 
(NOTE: See responses by sector to read alternative options.) 

answered question 
skipped question 

Answer Options 

If you would like to suggest an alternative option for the Committee to consider 
for establishing a statewide approach and process for contracting with library 
cataloging utilities and other providers of library services and products, please 
provide it now, explaining why it is a viable option. 

Question 8


Answer 
Options 

Recommend Neutral 
Not 

Recommend 
Rating 

Average 
Response 

Count 
Option 2 8 26 14 2.13 48 
Option 3 23 19 6 1.65 48 

7 
50 

8 

Response Count 

1 
1 

57 

Number Response Text 
1 No 

Response Count 

12 
12 
46 

Comments on Current Options (You may suggest alternative options in 

skipped question 

Please indicate your preference for the options for establishing a statewide 
approach and process for securing statewide memberships in library organizations 
and regional library affiliates (options begin on p. 50 of initial draft report). 

answered question 

answered question 
skipped question 

Question 9 

Answer Options 

If you would like to suggest an alternative option for the Committee to consider 
for establishing a statewide approach and process for securing statewide 
memberships in library organizations and regional library affiliates, please do so 
now, including an explanation of why the suggested option is viable. 

answered question 
skipped question 

Question 10 

Answer Options 

If you have additional comments, please provide them now. 

(NOTE: See responses by sector to read additional comments.) 


